
;.,. Total Amount This Change Order: $9,811.00 

The date of~ll~imtialCompletion a$ ofthe date of this Change Order therefore is June 1, 2012. 
".:<,~ '-'.;'" "., . 

:NOTE:';Ibi~'s~doest1.ot reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price 
Which have..been authorized by COnstruction Change Directive. 

" , '>~'. i::....:.;<...",;;, :",,::"., -, ;-. ;-,;;.; - . , " - '.;: ' 

.. ·...OOT VAuo..:IJN1i SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR. 

AlA Document G701/C.- -1992. Copyright 0 1992 by The Amerfcan Institute d ArdlitecIII. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA- Document is 
protacttd by U.s. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA' Document, or any portion of It, may 
result In sllVere cIYD and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AlA 
software at 10:34:13 on 1210112010 under Order No.7344970070_1 which expires on 01/1612011, and il not for resale. 
User Notft: (1866617189) 

. . PtJluth,MN.S5812 
,: '; \:;>i;\\ i};,:~>.:· ;":\~r. . ,., .'_ . 
,'~TpCONT~CTOR (Name and address):
Up!"I>anqofilpanie$,ILC '. 
'Ce;'3781La.BOre Road 
\'SL~6t, MN5511() 

.,- . 

CONTRACT DATE: October 1,2009 
CONTRACT FOR: Work Scope 33 

, 
.--,,',',,' - -,',-", ' 

Item No. 001 - PCO #263- Adc:Iitional cost to move trees and provide additional trees. 
",: '.. .'. .... JotalAmount Item No. 001: $4,125.00 

.Item No. 002 - FeO #265:.; Provide and install sod on North side ofschool. 
.. .; . Total Amount Item No. 002: $5,146.00 

',.' 
.:·......f· . • ' .• :........ ,. 

.,,; Th~'original Contract Swn was ", 

::' 'tJe'icllangeby previously authorized Change Orders 


.. th~cootiact Swn Prior to this Change Order was 
',<TIieContract Swn will be in.creased by this Change Order in the amount of 
:!The fie~ Contract Swnincluding this Change Order will be 
,.:.\':~_:i;~:,~~~-~:>·' ._~',_ .' ,:,:>' _ ,.__",'0"' _. ,,,'.:.:,"":.' - _,'/ 

.': 1he COI:I~Jimewill be unchanged.Py Zero (0) days. 

.'~:Anderson Construction Company 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGE~ (Firm name) 
862$ Rendova StreetNE,p(fJkx 158, Circle Pines, MN 

'. 55014 " .. 

'A,Dga~ 
BY (Signature) ....... ' ..... ~ 

(lYped,J1Qme) . DATE: 

'<:ili~l~11.~es, LLC 
...•... 'qqtfl'~CTq~ (f"mn name) . 
i~78l;~ ROad, Sl Paul, MN 55110 

ADDR~ L 
.~~ 1:2/)0/10 

BY (Signature) 
Greg Urban 
(lYped name) DATE: 

PROJECT NUMBERS: 0803311 
90281-2 

=::um=-=E==ngt~·=ne:.;;ers::::-:&;;;;.;Ar=ch;;;;i:;.;;tects=__________ 
ARCHITECT (Firm name) 

21 West Superior Street Suite 500, Duluth, MN 55802 


ADDRESS 

~~ .. 
BY (Signature) /. 
Kevin Holm /-p- /f/ 
(Typed name) DATE: 

Duluth Public Scbools - ISO #100 
OWNER (Fmn name) 

215 North 1st Avenue East, Duluth, MN 55802 

ADDRESS 

BY (Signature) 
Bill Hanson 
(l'yped name) DATE: 

$ ___--:;49O:L,OOO~·700:--
$ ___--:'~1,4.,.:1,.:.;O.;,;;-00:__ 
$ 50,410.00 _ 1.1 
$ 9,811.00 \0'(
$ ---~60~.3:-:4C;-I.-;:-:OO:::-

Il~@~! 

OWNER: (81 
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: (81 

ARCHITECT: (81 
CONTRACTOR: (81 

FIELD: 0 
OTHER: (81 

>.'ip,~OJECT (Nc,i,;e, and addres~); 
;"'~temMiddie,.School ~Bid #1165 
\2900 EastA~ street'; .... 

CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 002 
INITIATION DATE: December 1st. 2010 

. 

. 

1 

http:9,811.00
http:50,410.00
http:unchanged.Py
http:5,146.00
http:4,125.00
http:NOTE:';Ibi~'s~doest1.ot
http:9,811.00

